SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
25/03/2023
3:55:01 pm

BRC Practice
500 yards
500 yards

BRC T5 [-59]
AU-500y

Group: 167.1 mm
(159.4w x 134.5h)

J/

(F)
Shooter
Garry Cafe [v7]

55.2

FINAL
v: 2110, sd: 10.2
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fps score
2119 5

2114 5
2125 5
2107 5
2112 5
2117 6
2098 X
2090 6
2118 X
2102 6
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SILVER 25/03/2023
MOUNTAIN 4:17:55 pm
TARGETS o

Made in Canada

BRC Practice
500 yards
500 yards

BRC T5 [-59]
AU-500y

Group: 187.6 mm
(171.6w x 126.6h)

J/

/N

(F)
Shooter
Garry Cafe [v7]

55.2

FINAL
v: 2117, sd: 17.3
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fps score

2108 6
2126
2134
2104
2148
2128
2082
2114
2109
2121
2117 (5)
2102 (5)
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